

11/22/2016

To:	Page 4 of 6		2016-1	1-22 14.54:35 C	ST	19542080845	From: Rana	e McG
Ĭ								
	el Dermy							
			co	VER LETTER				
	TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporation	21		•			
		Student Connections	s, LLC					
	SUBJEC	· · · · ·	Name of	Limited Liability	Сотрану	·····		
	The enclo Existence	osed "Application by For , and check are submitte	cign Limited Liability Com d to register the above refer	pany for Authoriz enced foreign lim	ation to Transact ited Hability com	Business in Florida," Certific pany to transact business in F	ate of Iorida	, •
	····· Please ret	turn ail correspondence c	oncerning this matter to the	following:			· · ·	•
	·							•
	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e			ame of Person	:			
								ista de la
				irm/Company				
			1	nni company				
	. તેલે પ્રસ	· · ·	<u>.</u>	A		,	:	·
			•	Address	۰.			•
	··· ,	, <u></u>						· · · .
		laine hallandaraa 🗸		itate and Zip Code	•			
		kim.kelleyhicas@	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annua	report notificatio		·	
	Far furthe	r information concerning		•	•			
	÷	Kim Kelley Lucas	••• • ••	317	806-1222			• .
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Contact Person	at (_)	elephone Number	· · ·	
		MAILING ADDRESS:	Contact rison	Area Code	STREET ADD			
	1	Division of Corporations	÷		Division of Cor	porations		
	F	Registration Section 2.0. Box 6327			Registration Sec Clifton Building	g		
	1	Fallahassee, PL 32314			2661 Executive Tallahassee, FL	. 32301		•
	Enclosed	is a check for the followi	ng amount:					•
	C	I \$125.00 Piling Fee	© \$130,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy		150.00 Filing Fee, Certificate tatus & Cortified Copy		
								· ;
	·							
								•
1								

To: Page 5 of 6

1 . **.**

-

ĺ

|

2016-11-22 14 54.35 CST

19542080845 From: Ranae McGraw

ç

-- -- - --

	OREIGN LIMITED LI	IABILITY COMPAN	Y FOR AUTHORIZATIO	ON TO TRANSA	CT BUSINESS	•
		IN FLORI	DA			
IN COMPLIANCE WITH SPI COMPANY TO TRANSACT B	CHON 605.0902, FLORIDA I USINENS IN THE SIXTE OF	STATUTES, THE FOLLO "FLORILA:	WING IS SUBMITTED TO REG	ISTER A FOREIGN	LIMITED LIABILI	Y.
1. Student Connections, I				4	· .	
(Name of For	eign Limited Liability Com	npany; must include "Lin	ilted Llability Company," "L.I	C.," or "LLC.")	· ·	· · · · ·
(If name unavailable, enter a	liternate name adopted for t	the purpose of transacting	business in Florida. The alter	nate name must incl	lude "Limited	
Liability Company," "L.L.C,	," or "LLC,")				t som ender og	
2 Ohio	of which foreign limited li	д.	(FEI number, if ap	-liceble)		
company is organized). 4 10/1/16	or which folgign futures is	atomy	(I. Et urtuoer, it ab)		.	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Date first transac (See sections 605 09	ted business in Florida, I	f prior to registration.) (ctermine penalty liability)			
5 6405 Castleway Ct., S						
	~~ <u>~</u> ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		·	المعلودين	->	
Indianapolis, IN 46250		ddress of Principal Office		·····	m ~	
6. 6405 Castleway Ct., St			· ·	: _ ~ m	$P \Box$	
Indianapolis, IN 4625	·····		· ····································	ST		nt.
		(Mailing Address)	······		· <u> </u>	
· . ·				P		ال ^{ور} طور ہ
· · · · 7. · Name and <u>street addres</u>	-		_acceptable)		, ,	···
Name:	C T Corporation Syste					
•	1200 South Pine Islan	vd Road			•	
Office Address:						
Office Address:	Plantation		Florida 33324		• <u>·</u> ·	
	Belantation	(City)	, Florida <u>33324</u> (Zip o	ode)		. <u></u>
Registered agent's accep Having been named as re	Plantation	(City) ccept service of proces	, Florida (Zip a	ed liability compa		
Registered agent's accep Having been named as re designated in this applica	Plantation Mance: sylstered agent and to ac thion, I hereby accept the	(City) ccept service of proces e appointment as regis	, Florida (Zip or (Zip or s for the above stated limits stered agent and agree to a	ed liability compa ct in this capacity.	. I further agree	
Registered agent's accep Having been named as re designated in this applica	Plantation Mance: sylstered agent and to ac tilan, I hereby accept the ons of all statutes relativ my position as registered	(City) ccept service of proces e appointment as regis ve to the proper and g d agent.	, Florida (Zip o s for the above stated limita stered agent and agree to a omplete performance of my	ed llability compa ct in this capacity of duties, and I am oslice Martin	. I further agree	607
Registered agent's accep Having been named as re designated in this applica to comply with the provisi accept the obligations of t	Plantation Mance: sylstered agent and to ac tilan, I hereby accept the ons of all statutes relativ my position as registered	(City) cccept service of process e appointment as regis ve to the proper and g d agent. ocation System	, Florida (Zip o s for the above stated limits stored agent and agree to a complete performance of my Lo Assis	ed liability compa ct in this capacity, or duties, and I am	. I further agree	1992 - 1993 1992 - 1993 1997 - 1993 - 1993 1997 - 1997 - 1997
Registered agent's accep Having been named as re designated in this applica to comply with the provisi accept the obligations of t	Plantation signate: sightered agent and to ac tion, I hereby accept the ons of all statutes relation my position as registered C T Como	(City) ccept service of proces e appointment as regis ve to the proper and g d agent.	, Florida (Zip o s for the above stated limits stored agent and agree to a complete performance of my Lo Assis	ed llability compa ct in this capacity of duties, and I am oslice Martin	. I further agree	ан сан сан сан сан сан сан сан сан сан с
Registered agent's accep Having been named as re designated in this applica to comply with the provisi accept the obligations of i	Plantation mance: agistered agent and to ac tion, I hereby accept the ons of all statutes relativ my position as registered By:	(City) ccept service of proces e appointment as regis ve to the proper and g d agent. oration System (Regulated agent's sh	, Florida (Zip o s for the above stated limits stored agent and agree to a complete performance of my Lo Assis	ed llability compa ct in this capacity of duties, and I am oslice Martin	. I further agree	10
Registered agent's accep Having been named as re designated in this applica to comply with the provisi accept the obligations of i	Plantation Mance: Systered agent and to ac man, I hereby accept the lons of all statutes relative my position as registered By: C T Compo By:	(City) ccept service of proces e appointment as regis ve to the proper and g d agent. oration System (Regulated agent's th person(s) who has/have	, Florida (Zip o s for the above stated limita itered agent and agree to a complete performance of my La Assis conpure) e authority to manage ls/are	ed llability compa ct in this capacity of duties, and I am oslice Martin	. I further agree	
Registered agent's accep Having been named as re designated in this applica to comply with the provisi accept the obligations of a 8. The nume, title or capt	Plantation Annoe: agistered agent and to ac tion, I hereby accept the lons of all statutes relation my position as registered C T Corpo By: acity and address of the p 9998 Crosspoint Blvd,	(City) ccept service of process e appointment as regis ve to the proper and g d agent. cration System (Regulated agent's in person(s) who has/have Suite 400, Indianapoli	, Florida (Zip o s for the above stated limit- stered agent and agree to a complete performance of my La Assie complete) e duthority to manage ls/are: s, IN 46256	ed llability compa ct in this capacity of duties, and I am oslice Martin	. I further agree	601
Registered agent's accep Having been named as re- designated in this applica to comply with the provisi accept the obligations of i 8. The nume, title or capa William D. Hansen, Mgr, Craig Anderson, Mgr, 644	Plantation Mance: agistered agent and to ac- mian, I hereby accept the lons of all statutes relative my position as registered C T Corpo By: acity and address of the p 9998 Crosspoint Blvd. 05 Castleway Ct., Suite 1	(City) ccept service of process e appointment as regis ve to the proper and of d agent. oration System (Regulated agent's the person(s) who has/have Suite 400, Indianapolis, IN 4	, Florida (Zip or s for the above stated limits dered agent and agree to a complete performance of my La Assis mather e authority to manage ls/are: s, IN 46256	ed llability compa ct in this capacity of duties, and I am oslice Martin	. I further agree	ана со
Registered agent's accep Having been named as re designated in this applica to comply with the provisi accept the obligations of a 8. The nume, title or capa William D. Hansen, Mgr,	Plantation Mance: agistered agent and to ac- mian, I hereby accept the lons of all statutes relative my position as registered C T Corpo By: acity and address of the p 9998 Crosspoint Blvd. 05 Castleway Ct., Suite 1	(City) ccept service of process e appointment as regis ve to the proper and of d agent. oration System (Regulated agent's the person(s) who has/have Suite 400, Indianapolis, IN 4	, Florida (Zip or s for the above stated limits dered agent and agree to a complete performance of my La Assis mather e authority to manage ls/are: s, IN 46256	ed llability compa ct in this capacity of duties, and I am oslice Martin	. I further agree	ан санана айг
Registered agent's accep Having been named as re- designated in this applica to comply with the provisi accept the obligations of i 8. The nume, title or capa William D. Hansen, Mgr, Craig Anderson, Mgr, 644 Thomas Dawson, Mgr, 99 9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law	Plantation Mance: agistered agent and to ac- mian, I hereby accept the lons of all statutes relation my position as registered By: Acity and address of the p 9998 Crosspoint Blvd. 05 Castleway Ct., Suite 1 998 Crosspoint Blvd., Su of existence, no more th of which it is organized.	(City) ccept service of process e appointment as regis ve to the proper and g d agent. (Regulared agent's in person(s) who has/have Suite 400, Indianapolis, IN 4 inte 400, Indianapolis, IN 4 ante 400, Indianapolis, IN 4	, Florida (Zip or s for the above stated limits dered agent and agree to a complete performance of my La Assis mather e authority to manage ls/are: s, IN 46256	ed llability compa ct in this capacity of duties, and I am sslip Martin stant Socrotary	, I further agree famillar with an records in the	6. 19
Registered agent's accep Having been named as re- designated in this applica to comply with the provisi accept the obligations of a 8. The nume, title or capa William D. Hansen, Mgr, Craig Anderson, Mgr, 644 Thomas Dawson, Mgr, 99 9. Attached is a certificate	Plantation Mance: agistered agent and to ac- mian, I hereby accept the lons of all statutes relation my position as registered By: Acity and address of the p 9998 Crosspoint Blvd. 05 Castleway Ct., Suite 1 998 Crosspoint Blvd., Su of existence, no more th of which it is organized.	(City) ccept service of process e appointment as regis ve to the proper and g d agent. (Regulared agent's in person(s) who has/have Suite 400, Indianapolis, IN 4 inte 400, Indianapolis, IN 4 ante 400, Indianapolis, IN 4	, Florida (Zip o s for the above stated limits stered agent and agree to a complete performance of my Le Assis markire) e authority to manage ls/are: s, IN 46256 6250 IN 46255 uthenticated by the official	ed llability compa ct in this capacity of duties, and I am sslip Martin stant Socrotary	, I further agree famillar with an records in the	ан сан сан сан сан сан сан сан сан сан с
Registered agent's accep Having been named as re- designated in this applica to comply with the provisi accept the obligations of i 8. The nume, title or capa William D. Hansen, Mgr, Craig Anderson, Mgr, 644 Thomas Dawson, Mgr, 99 9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law	Plantation Mance: agistered agent and to ac- tion, I hereby accept this ons of all statutes relative my position as registered By: C T Corporation By: Acity and address of the property of the prope	(City) ccept service of process a appointment as regis ve to the proper and a d agent. (Regulated agent's the person(s) who has/have Suite 400, Indianapolis, IN 4 inte 400, India	, Florida (Zip or s for the above stated limits dered agent and agree to a amplete performance of my La Assis fragure) e authority to manage ls/are: s, IN 46256 46250 IN 46255 uthenticated by the official a foreign language, a transl	ed llability compa ct in this capacity of duties, and I am sslip Martin stant Socrotary	, I further agree famillar with an records in the	iii
Registered agent's accep Having been named as re designated in this applica to comply with the provisi accept the obligations of a 8. The nume, title or caps William D. Hansen, Mgr, Craig Anderson, Mgr, 644 Thomas Dawson, Mgr, 99 9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be st	Plantation Mance: agistered agent and to ac- mian, I hereby accept the lons of all statutes relation my position as registered C T Corpo By: Acity and address of the p 9998 Crosspoint Blvd. 05 Castleway Ct., Suite i 998 Crosspoint Blvd., Su pof existence, no more the of which it is organized. ubmitted)	(City) ccept service of process e appointment as regis- ve to the proper and g d agent. creation System (Regulared agent's str person(s) who has/have Suite 400, Indianapolis, 100, Indianapolis, IN 4 afte 400, Indianapolis, 100, Indianapolis, IN 4 afte 400, Indianapolis, 101, Indianapolis, IN 4 after 400, Indianapolis, 102, Indianapolis, IN 4 after 400, Indianapolis, 102, Indianapolis, IN 4 after 400, Indianapolis, 103, Indianapolis, IN 4 after 400, Indianapolis, 104, Indianapolis, IN 4 after 400, Indianapolis, 104, Indianapolis, IN 4 after 400, Indianapolis,	, Florida (Zip or s for the above stated limits itered agent and agree to a complete performance of my La Assist inspire) e authority to manage Is/are: s, IN 46256 10250 11N 46255 uthenticated by the official a foreign language, a transl MA	ed liability compact in this capacity of duties, and I am sslip Martin stant Socrotary having custody of ation of the certifi	I further agree familiar with an records in the leate under oath	111
Registered agent's accep Having been named as re- designated in this applica to comply with the provisi accept the obligations of it 8. The nume, title or caps William D. Hansen, Mgr, Craig Anderson, Mgr, 644 Thomas Dawson, Mgr, 99 9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law- of the translator must be su	Plantation Marce: agistered agent and to act tion, I hereby accept the lons of all statutes relation my position as registered C T Corpo By: acity and address of the p 9998 Crosspoint Blvd. 05 Castleway Ct., Suite i 998 Crosspoint Blvd., Su pof existence, no more th of which it is organized. ubmitted)	(City) ccept service of process e appointment as regis- ve to the proper and g d agent. contion System (Regulared agent's and person(s) who has/have Suite 400, Indianapolis, 100, Indianapolis, IN 4 afte 400, Indianapolis, 100, Indianapolis, IN 4 afte 400, Indianapolis, 101, Indianapolis, IN 4 afte 400, Indianapolis, 101, Indianapolis, IN 4 afte 400, Indianapolis, 102, Indianapolis, IN 4 after 400, Indianapolis, 103, Indianapolis, IN 4 after 400, Indianapolis, 104, Indianapolis, IN 4 after 400, Indianapolis, 104, Indianapolis, IN 4 after 400, Indianapolis, IN	, Florida (Zip or s for the above stated limits dered agent and agree to a amplete performance of my La Assis fragure) e authority to manage ls/are: s, IN 46256 46250 IN 46255 uthenticated by the official a foreign language, a transl	ed liability compact in this capacity of duties, and I am sslip Martin stant Socretary having custody of ation of the certifi	I further agree familiar with an records in the leate under oath	ан 2 ал ан

PLOST - WIO/2015 Wolters Kinwer Onlyts

To: Page 6 of 6

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Jon Husted, do hereby certify that I am the duly elected, qualified and present acting Secretary of State for the State of Ohio, and as such have custody of the records of Ohio and Foreign business entities; that said records show STUDENT CONNECTIONS, LLC, an Ohio Not For Profit Limited Liability Company, Registration Number 3938788, was organized within the State of Ohio on September 9, 2016, is currently in FULL FORCE AND EFFECT upon the records of this office.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 21st day of November, A.D. 2016.

Day Hastel

Ohio Secretary of State

Validation Number: 201632605486